
20.05. 24.06. 15.07. Summe (2aus 3)

Brutto Herren

1 Schrader, Gerd 5,2 21 31 52

2 Poßecker, Horst 9,7 25 21 46

3 Bohn, Rico 19,2 19 24 43

4 Matusiak, Ronny 19,2 ((14)) 17 18 35

5 Raithel, Thomas 12,2 17 ((16)) 17 34

6 Michels, Rainer 15,5 17 16 33

7 Vörös, Ferenc 16,5 16 17 ((7)) 33

8 Bollwahn, Rolf 15,1 15 ((12)) 17 32

9 Großmann, Sebastian 16,6 16 14 30

10 Adelmeier, René 10,5 26 26

11 Trenkel, Andreas 19,8 15 11 ((10)) 26

12 Trogisch, Andreas 19,0 14 12 ((12)) 26

13 Hagemann, Tobias 9,2 25 25

14 Schieck, Frank 17,9 12 12 ((8)) 24

15 Nunes, Antonio 7,8 24 24

16 Wolfram, Falco 26,6 ((3)) 11 10 21

17 Löhr, Gernot 15,2 19 19

18 Jegodzinski, Bernd 24,3 6 11 17

19 Herrmann, Bert W. 21,7 16 16

20 Hempel, Uwe 29,9 3 13 16

21 Vocke, Wolfgang 30,6 8 7 15

22 Berte, Thomas 24,2 8 6 14

23 Gimbel, Ralph 17,7 13 13

24 Jagdmann, Eckehard 14,9 11 11

25 Wagner, Volker 17,4 11 11

26 Pahl, Stephan 16,7 11 11

27 Schönemann, Marc 19,5 10 10

28 Schwerdt, Hartmut 15,3 9 9

29 Kämmer, Jochen 23,0 8 8

30 Allonge, Matthias 26,5 6 6

31 Stark, Christian 29,8 5 5

32 Eichhorn, Frank 26,5 2 2

33 Vetter, Ralph 26,5 0 0

Brutto Damen

1 Niebur, Antje 15,6 18 12 30

2 Altmann, Sylvia 14,7 10 10 20

3 Vörös, Gudrun 26,9 9 10 ((9)) 19

4 Löhr, Christine 16,0 12 12

5 Trenkel, Britta 31,5 6 ((2)) 5 11

6 Bollwahn, Jutta 28,1 4 6 10

7 Vetter, Uta 18,8 9 9

8 Hopf-Lonzen, Cornelia 29,7 8 8

9 Poßecker, Marlies 26,3 8 8

10 Schönemann, Heike 20,6 8 8

11 Hempel, Anke 38,2 6 6

12 Lange, Angela 32,0 4 4

13 Stark, Silke 42,5 2 2

14 Wolfram-Höricke, Carola 52,6 0 0

              

Samsonite Golf Club Tour 2023



20.05. 24.06. 15.07. Summe (2aus 3)

Netto A Hcp 0 - 16,0

1 Poßecker, Horst 9,7 35 31 66

2 Michels, Rainer 15,5 33 32 65

3 Schrader, Gerd 5,2 27 38 65

4 Raithel, Thomas 12,2 31 30 ((30)) 61

5 Bollwahn, Rolf 15,1 30 ((26)) 31 61

6 Niebur, Antje 15,6 34 26 60

7 Altmann, Sylvia 14,7 24 24 48

8 Adelmeier, René 10,5 37 37

9 Löhr, Gernot 15,2 35 35

10 Hagemann, Tobias 9,2 35 35

11 Nunes, Antonio 7,8 33 33

12 Jagdmann, Eckehard 14,9 26 26

13 Löhr, Christine 16,0 24 24

14 Schwerdt, Hartmut 15,3 17 17

Netto B Hcp 16,1 - 24,2

1 Bohn, Rico 19,2 39 43 82

2 Matusiak, Ronny 19,2 ((33)) 38 39 77

3 Vörös, Ferenc 16,5 33 34 ((19)) 67

4 Trenkel, Andreas 19,8 38 28 ((23)) 66

5 Trogisch, Andreas 19,0 30 33 ((28)) 63

6 Großmann, Sebastian 16,6 32 30 62

7 Berte, Thomas 24,2 30 27 57

8 Schieck, Frank 17,9 29 26 ((24)) 55

9 Herrmann, Bert W. 21,7 39 39

10 Gimbel, Ralph 17,7 29 29

11 Wagner, Volker 17,4 28 28

12 Pahl, Stephan 16,7 28 28

13 Kämmer, Jochen 23,0 26 26

14 Vetter, Uta 18,8 24 24

15 Schönemann, Marc 19,5 24 24

16 Schönemann, Heike 20,6 24 24

Netto C Hcp 24,3 - 54

1 Vocke, Wolfgang 30,6 39 34 73

2 Hempel, Uwe 29,9 29 41 70

3 Trenkel, Britta 31,5 32 ((27)) 31 63

4 Wolfram, Falco 26,6 ((20)) 36 27 63

5 Vörös, Gudrun 26,9 30 31 ((28)) 61

6 Jegodzinski, Bernd 24,3 24 33 57

7 Bollwahn, Jutta 28,1 23 31 54

8 Stark, Silke 42,5 42 42

9 Stark, Christian 29,8 29 29

10 Wolfram-Höricke, Carola 52,6 29 29

11 Allonge, Matthias 26,5 28 28

12 Poßecker, Marlies 26,3 26 26

13 Lange, Angela 32,0 26 26

14 Hempel, Anke 38,2 26 26

15 Hopf-Lonzen, Cornelia 29,7 25 25

16 Eichhorn, Frank 26,5 23 23

17 Vetter, Ralph 26,5 0 0

Die endgültige Aufteilung der Nettoklassen findet nach dem zweiten Turnier statt !


